1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
S
W
IT
C
H
IN

•฀ Compatible with Models 707A
and 708A
Ordering Information
7071-4 Dual 4×12 General
Purpose Matrix Card
Accessories Supplied
Screw terminal adapter for 4×24
con figu ra tion
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
7078-CIT	 Contact	Insertion	and	Extraction	Tools
7078-HCT	 Hand	Crimping	Tool
7078-KIT	 Mass	Terminated	Plug	with	Con	tacts
7078-MTC-5	 Mass	Ter	mi	nated	Cable	Assembly,	1.5m	(5	ft)
7078-MTC-20	 Mass	Terminated	Cable	Assembly,	6m	(20	ft)
7078-MTR	 Mass	Terminated	Receptacle	with	Contacts
SERVICES AVAILABLE
7071-4-3Y-EW	 1-year	factory	warranty	extended	to	3	years
from date of shipment
7071-4 General Purpose Matrix Card